Position

Councilmember
Mayor

Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember

Councilmember

Other Positions Held City

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

Santa Cruz

Department

Cm - City Council
Cm - City Council
Cm - City Council
Cm - City Council
Cm - City Council
Cm - City Council
Cm - City Council

Total Wages

$43,401
$26,487
$25,216
$25,216
$25,016
$22,816
$22,816

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,271
$0
$3,244
$0
$4,438
$53,702
$21,290



